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Overview and Price

Offer 9062335
Status in Stock
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color Weill
Interior color brown
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 38,700 km
First registration Jun 24,2014
Previous owners 2

Type of drive Rear wheel drive
Transmission dual clutch
Net/Export -
Sales Tax (19%) no VAT reclaimable [] 25a UStG

Total price 62,000 €

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
Boxster S 981

Technical Data

6

3436 cm[]
315 hp
232 kW
277 km/h
5s

360 Nm
1445 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Top maintained Porsche Boxter S with throaty sounding boxer six cylinder & sport exhaust systemDescription: Fully electric sports seats 14 way, electric with memory package
on the driver's seat. Bose Surround System 2 Hand Accident free Double clutch transmission (PDK) Sports exhaust system Special equipment:Double clutch transmission (PDK)
20-inch Carrera S wheel Tire pressure monitoring system (RDK) Roll bar painted in exterior color Wind deflector 2-zone automatic climate control Bi-Xenon headlights incl.
Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) Cell phone preparation, Park Assistant: front & rear Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (PVTS) preinstallation Bose Surround System,
CD/DVD exchange (six-disc) Leather interior in natural leather Fully electric sports seats 14-way, electric with memory package on driver's seat Heated seats Automatic
dimming interior/exterior mirrors with integrated rain sensor Porsche Communication Management (PCM) incl. navigation module and universal audio interface Dimmed

taillights
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